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Town Challenge MTB Race Series

Mt Werner Madness | June 25, 2025

Name
Evelyn LeCuyer

Silas Wilson
Leo Minotto
Conor Whelan
Colin Mason
Robert Pritchard

Name
Siena Magnotta
Hazel Keller

Jace Magnotta
Tanner Trivitt
Thomas Homuth
Benjamin Rust
Aiden Frisell
George Owens

Name
Eilean Pritchard
Quinn Truitt
Mari Felton
Sunnie Gower

Oliver Ellis

Name
Sydney Soard
Jessica Yeaton
Lucia Magnotta

Sarah Horen
Mindy Mulliken
Sarah Pizzo
Allie Reznicek
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KIDS A DIVISION
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PRO/OPEN DIVISION

Gender
F
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Division / Age Group
Kids A

Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A
Kids A

Division / Age Group
Kids B
Kids B

Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B
Kids B

Division / Age Group
Kids C
Kids C
Kids C
Kids C

Kids C

Division / Age Group
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female
PRO/OPEN Female

Clock Time
0:33:36

0:23:36
0:27:10
0:27:26
0:29:30
0:31:30

Clock Time
0:29:29
0:46:07

0:23:35
0:24:14
0:26:12
0:48:40
0:48:57
0:50:46

Clock Time
0:06:28
0:06:39
0:06:44
0:06:50

0:06:54

Clock Time
1:17:41
1:17:44
1:19:22
1:21:35
1:21:54
1:31:42
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47
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36
31
49
55

Name
Beckett McVoy
Penn Lukens
Chris Magnotta
Nick Resignolo
Raymond Degli
Nate Bradley
Barkley Robinson
Alexander Pond
Odin Gruben
Jeffrey Minotto
Oscar Libin
Soren Shepherd
Luke Bedell
Fisher Beauregard

Name
Sophia Marseilles
Lindsay Parish

Name
Ryan Fowler
Karim Rachid
Patrick Nagle
Taylor Lester

Chris Torgerson
Clinton Owens

Name

Sam Reznicek
Karl Mikkelson
Evan Soard
Adam Maines
Brian Bajaj
David Whelan
Steve Juneau
Derek Teuscher
Geovanny Romero
PJ Wharton
Tore Johnston
Brent Demmitt
Joshua Welch
Kristian Junker

Name
Ash Leinen
Laine Parish
Eddie Rogers

Age Gender
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EXPERT DIVISION

Age Gender

26 F
34 F

Age Gender

31
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Age Gender

42
56
47
51
40
52
56
55
45
58
41
55
48
42

=TT XR

SINGLESPEED DIVISION

Age Gender

30 M
35 M
41 M

Division / Age Group
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male
PRO/OPEN Male

Division / Age Group

EXPERT Adult Female 18-39
EXPERT Adult Female 18-39

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39
EXPERT Adult Male 18-39

Division / Age Group

EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+
EXPERT Adult Male 40+

Division / Age Group

SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+

Clock Time
1:06:39
1:07:30
1:07:33
1:08:00
1:08:13
1:09:29
1:10:10
1:10:59
1:11:11
1:11:27
1:13:50
1:14:13
1:14:47
1:15:51

Clock Time
1:30:40
1:44:01

Clock Time
1:13:17
1:14:41
1:14:47
1:19:23
1:27:55
1:34:43

Clock Time

1:17:19
1:19:23
1:20:35
1:23:21
1:23:42
1:25:52
1:25:59
1:26:43
1:26:50
1:27:51
1:29:34
1:30:06
1:32:57
1:42:30

Clock Time
1:15:14
1:17:12
1:22:03
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Name
Anna Boness

Name
Lisa Famiglietti
Clare Zecher
Ali Kowalsky

Name
Jayden Hargis
Oliver Nylen

Name
lan McDonald
James Rauch
Lukas Holm
Kevin Gower
Brently McElroy
Charles McCarthy
Neel Gupta
Doug Cumings
Noah Townsend
Theodore Scoufis
John Maurer
Jacob Conners

Name
Brad Stiff
Mark Anderson
Christian Keller
Mark Olson
Dan Miller
Scott Minnig
Tyler Shepherd
Newel Linford

Name
Sasha Wodnik
Clara Keller
Leah Miller

Name
Laura Rust

Name
Erin Gallagher

Name
Ryder Robinson
Phineas Walters

Harvey Libin
Jack Whelan
Joshua Leatham

Age
17
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26
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37

Age
58
45
50
63
45
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46
53
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13
12
15
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37
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46
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SPORT DIVISION
Gender
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F
F
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M
M

Gender
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NOVICE DIVISION
Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F

Gender
F
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Division / Age Group
SPORT Youth Female 13-17

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Female 40+
SPORT Adult Female 40+
SPORT Adult Female 40+

Division / Age Group
SPORT Youth Male 13-17
SPORT Youth Male 13-17

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39
SPORT Adult Male 18-39

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+
SPORT Adult Male 40+

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Youth Female 13-17
NOVICE Youth Female 13-17
NOVICE Youth Female 13-17

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Female 18-39

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Female 40+

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17
NOVICE Youth Male 13-17

Clock Time
1:56:13

Clock Time
1:35:57
1:50:45
1:59:17

Clock Time
1:18:27
1:32:30

Clock Time
1:20:14
1:21:01
1:21:42
1:22:45
1:25:59
1:28:37
1:28:54
1:30:56
1:32:25
1:32:34
1:48:28
1:50:47

Clock Time
1:21:52
1:27:13
1:28:41
1:34:07
1:35:27
1:40:08
1:40:46
1:42:24

Clock Time
0:26:10
0:27:09
0:31:02

Clock Time
0:33:54

Clock Time
0:36:30

Clock Time
0:23:08
0:24:17
0:24:20
0:24:31
0:32:51



Place Bib Name Age Gender Division / Age Group Clock Time

1 291 Tyler Baldwin 39 M NOVICE Adult Male 18-39 0:23:20
2 282 Matt Ellis 36 M NOVICE Adult Male 18-39 0:24:40
3 284 Sam Bobb 37 M NOVICE Adult Male 18-39 0:24:44
4 288 Nick Hobson 39 M NOVICE Adult Male 18-39 0:26:31
Place Bib Name Age Gender Division / Age Group Clock Time
1 289 Dan Smith 48 M NOVICE Adult Male 40+ 0:23:14
2 283 Eric Rust 43 M NOVICE Adult Male 40+ 0:26:54
3 273 Paul Keller 78 M NOVICE Adult Male 40+ 0:29:07
4 281 William Frisell 49 M NOVICE Adult Male 40+ 0:31:56

RUNNING / FOOT DIVISION

Place Bib Name Age Gender Division / Age Group Clock Time
1 631 Arthur Keller 13 M Running/Foot 0:24:58
2 634 Rich Rodgers 49 M Running/Foot 0:25:02
3 633 Olympia Von Berg 34 F Running/Foot 0:27:25
4 635 Taylor Dodd 26 F Running/Foot 0:30:09



